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*** NO ORGANIZATION DETAILS FOUND *** SHIPMENT SSEHAN2409227638

CONSOL CSEHAN2409177016

DATE 31-Oct-24 15:16

RELEASE TO GOODS AVAILABLE AT

**No Address Selected**
SSA Terminal
1050 Sw Spokane St Pier 0018
Firms Code X117
Seattle WA 98134
United States

Phone Number: 

CARRIER ORDER NUMBERS / REFERENCE
Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

VESSEL / VOYAGE / IMO(LLOYDS) OCEAN BILL OF LADING HOUSE BILL OF LADING / ISSUE DATE
SUVA CHIEF / 2407E / 9861897 SC407HPS0177 UWLD24I227638 / 01-Oct-24 

00:00:00RELEASE TYPE COMMODITY TYPE
SWB - Sea Waybill GEN (General) - 640411

INBOND TRANSIT (IT) NUMBER IT ISSUE DATE IT ISSUE PLACE AMS NUMBER

ORIGIN ETD DESTINATION ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 06-Oct-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 30-Oct-24

PORT OF LOADING ETD PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 09-Oct-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 30-Oct-24

ROUTING INFORMATION
Mode: SEA - Sea Freight Load: VNHPH - Haiphong Discharge: USSEA - Seattle
Transport: SUVA CHIEF / 2407E / 9861897 ETD: 09-Oct-24 ETA: 30-Oct-24
Steamship / Airline:Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

MARKS AND NUMBERS GOODS DESCRIPTION WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS (OUT/IN)
NO MARKS ColeHaan Footwear 30367.060 KG 318.510 M3 2585 CTN / -

HS CODE:

6404.11; 6404.19;

6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99

PO#

4500466095

4500466064

4500466089

4500466077

4500466087

4500466207

4500466099

4500466046

4500466051

4500466088

4500466128

4500466134

4500466139

4500466141

4500466198

4500466073

4500466055

4500466125

https://un4clewebtracker.wisegrid.net/AutoLoginRequestHandler.axd?AutoLogin=dc1xZ9KkXOfRWoueKNtrQlGUCHirKl%2Fv%2By%2FoZkh7YIeJPOQN5a9X6B5tVNhOKLRhlDytlQSn8%2BhWifO%2BdPMa%2FrTiRss1x%2Bc5mF2kBVd%2FFHxK10HmrfrnvSvdqfzZz4yiR%2FW3O%2B1Ss%2FNjN0IBPB%2FAn0zz00EBT%2FnY4auHrs5dMoxreRPK%2FD4soBWy6OF0GQaXc7dNesLEz9EkMkwvEJJ1kri18%2Bxt890k


4500466068

4500466096

4500466094

4500466131

4500466039

4500466072

4500463334

4500463341

4500463347

4500463350

4500463352

4500463356

4500463363

4500463365

4500463366

4500463389

4500463390

4500463394

4500463406

4500463423

4500463435

4500463449

4500463460

4500463461

CONTAINER TYPE SEAL NUMBER WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS PO# LFD Drayage Pick 
up #

MAGU5484704 40HC FCL F99713 6402.020 
KG

63.070 M3 481 CTN 5-Nov-24
TCLU1751431 40HC FCL F99789 5809.570 

KG
63.400 M3 537 CTN 5-Nov-24

TCLU8772251 40HC FCL F99711 6009.010 
KG

64.290 M3 476 CTN 6-Nov-24
TCNU1096039 40HC FCL F99786 6502.970 

KG
63.380 M3 589 CTN 5-Nov-24

TCNU4455446 40HC FCL F99787 5643.490 
KG

64.370 M3 502 CTN 5-Nov-24

DELIVERY PORT TRANSPORT COMPANY
* NO ORGANIZATION IS SELECTED

HANDLING/DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
WUP - Wait for Pack/Unpack

ISSUED AS AGENT ONLY

UWL, INC.
BEACHCLIFF EXECUTIVE CTR
 1340 DEPOT ST
 ROCKY RIVER,  OH 44116-1741
 ANNA GARAC

Yours Sincerely,

Anna Garac
Client Logistic Specialist
Email: anna.garac@shipuwl.com













45602.41181
45602.41181
45603.63542
45602.4125

45602.41181


